
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

GTS1 

1 

2 

GTS2 

1 

2 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DQ 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DQ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

15 

82 

72 

25 

777 

90 

421 

336 

04 

712 

22 

85 

123 

999 

152 

53 

147 

713 

111 

914 

360 

8 

331 

Name 

Thom Baulisch 

John Pattman 

Matthew Gaetano 

Joseph Staurovsky 

Chris Rallo 

Martin Okun 

Nicholas Porcella 

Jon Vasquez 

Gerald Cohen 

Chris Petersen 

Hugh Stewart 

John DeFelice 

Eyal Adler 

Cecil Ramotar 

Paul Sedacca 

Robert Goldlust 

Paul Grillo 

Walter Markes 

Mark Lounsbury 

Jack Haberman 

Jeffrey Segal 

Frank Ferrara 

Michael Gershanok 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Laps 

21 

21 

20 

12 

21 

19 

17 

21 

20 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

18 

Diff 

7.982 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

DQ 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

6.043 

17.938 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DQ 

2.331 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

7.982 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

6.043 

11.895 

1 Lap 

4.842 

18.080 

7.342 

8.454 

2.331 

1 Lap 

18.226 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:13.987 

1:15.046 

1:17.255 

1:20.223 

1:13.261 

1:23.185 

1:29.604 

1:13.852 

1:16.318 

1:12.532 

1:11.606 

1:12.877 

1:15.186 

1:15.108 

1:16.989 

1:16.258 

1:17.243 

1:13.086 

1:10.751 

1:12.575 

1:13.966 

1:14.996 

1:19.474 

Year 

2013 

2008 

2006 

1995 

2005 

1986 

1986 

1998 

1989 

2004 

1992 

2005 

2008 

1998 

1994 

1996 

2010 

2004 

1995 

2003 

1997 

2001 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Porsche 

Porsche 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Model 

Mustang Boss 302S 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Mustang 

944 

924 

M3 

944 Turbo 

M3 

328 

M3 

135i 

M3 

E36 325is 

M3 

Cayman S 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:13.713) for PTB by Pete McIntosh II. 

Printed: 7/28/2014 10:15:47 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 
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If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

44.306 

Avg. Speed 

75.398 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.751 

Best Speed 

94.133 

Best Lap by 

111 - Mark Lounsbury 

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning 

Racers 

Race (Sat) 

Race started at 15:08:23 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

7/19/2014 03:05 PM 
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Pos 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

PTB 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

Spec 986 

1 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DQ 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

28G 

46 

36 

118 

661 

115 

77G 

3 

71 

73 

99 

511 

79 

133 

147G 

153 

89 

87 

33 

92 

85G 

98 

Name 

Jonathan Beeler 

Michael Fries 

Robert Casella 

Nick Evancich 

John Tancredi 

Dan Gregory 

Jeff Ricca 

Pete McIntosh II 

Sean Gibbons 

Marcus Mazza 

Tony Senese 

Wayne Holland 

Andrzej Wegrzyn 

Brion Martin 

Randy Petschauer 

Sam Jadczak 

James Mertz 

Leo Massarani 

Scott Mohr 

John Gatzemeyer 

Mario Boccongelli 

Benjamin Lesnak 

Class 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

PTB 

PTB 

PTB 

PTB 

PTB 

Spec 986 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

1 

21 

18 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

3 

18 

18 

18 

21 

20 

20 

Diff 

1.633 

7.808 

36.325 

DNF 

DQ 

59.368 

1:19.888 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

2.554 

23.478 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

1.633 

7.808 

28.517 

19 Laps 

59.368 

20.520 

1 Lap 

6.745 

15 Laps 

2.554 

20.924 

1 Lap 

5.770 

20 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:18.938 

1:17.562 

1:17.275 

1:16.267 

1:16.037 

1:19.055 

1:17.552 

1:13.713 

1:17.354 

1:19.001 

1:21.210 

1:21.756 

1:21.868 

1:23.721 

1:24.733 

1:21.177 

1:20.229 

1:23.965 

1:10.836 

1:18.313 

1:16.125 

Year 

2007 

2008 

2008 

2006 

1989 

2012 

1998 

1991 

1994 

1990 

1995 

1999 

1989 

1989 

1987 

2003 

2001 

2001 

Make 

Honda 

Honda 

"Honda" 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Porsche 

Hyundai 

Nissan 

Porsche 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Nissan 

Chevrolet 

Model 

Civic 

S2000 

Challenged 

MX-5 

MX-5 

944 

Genesis 

Z 

Boxster 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

325i 

325i 

325is 

Corvette 

Corvette 

350Z 

Corvette 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 

Not classified 

DQ 

Super Touring 3 

1 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

PIC 

DQ 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

55 

400 

21 

710 

Name 

Paul Plemenos 

David Dunigan 

David Greenman 

David Richardson 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

Diff 

DQ 

3.928 

Gap 

3.928 

Best Tm 

1:10.473 

1:13.714 

1:13.976 

1:14.495 

Year 

2006 

2001 

1997 

2006 

Make 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

Panoz 

Model 

Corvette Z06 

911 

Corvette 

Esperante 

Sorted on Laps
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